
         
 
 
 

Ανακοίνωση / Announcement / Annonce 

 
 Τα ταξιδιωτικά ζγγραφα των παρακάτω υποθζςεων αςφλου είναι ζτοιμα προσ παράδοςη ςτουσ δικαιοφχουσ, στο ΠΓΑ 

ΑΣΣΙΚΗ΢ (Π. ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ 2,ΑΘΗΝΑ). 

 The travel documents for the following asylum cases are ready for delivery to the beneficiaries at the Asylum Unit of 
ATHENS (P.KANELLOPOULOU 2,ATHENS). 

 Les titres de voyage concernant les cas d'asile suivants sont prêts à être délivrés aux beneficiaries  à Unité d’ asile de 
ATHENE (P.KANELLOPOULOU 2,ATHENE). 

 
ΠΑΡΑΚΑΛΕΙ΢ΘΕ ΝΑ ΣΗΡΕΙΣΕ ΑΤ΢ΣΗΡΑ ΣΗΝ  ΜΕΡΑ ΚΑΙ ΣΗΝ ΩΡΑ ΠΡΟ΢ΕΛΕΤ΢Η΢ ΓΙΑ ΣΗΝ ΚΑΛΤΣΕΡΗ ΕΞΤΠΗΡΕΣΗ΢Η ΢Α΢ ΚΑΙ ΣΗΝ ΑΠΟΦΤΓΗ 
΢ΤΝΩ΢ΣΙ΢ΜΟΤ. 
Η ΧΡΗ΢Η ΜΑ΢ΚΑ΢ ΠΡΟ΢ΩΠΟΤ ΕΙΝΑΙ ΤΠΟΧΡΕΩΣΙΚΗ. 
 

PLEASE STRICTLY ADHERE TO THE SCHEDULED DAY AND TIME OF ARRIVAL, FOR YOUR OWN CONVENIENCE AND TO AVOID OVERCROWDING. THE 
USE OF A FACE MASK IS MANDATORY. 
 

VOUS ÊTES PRIÉ(E)S DE BIEN VOULOIR GARDER STRICTEMENT LE JOUR ET L’ HEURE DÉFINIS POUR VOTRE PRÉSENCE POUR VOTRE FACILITÉ ET AFIN 
D’ AVOUER L’ ENCOMBREMENT.IL EST OBLIGATOIRE DE PORTER UN MASQUE. 



 

ΣΑΞΙΔΙΩΣΙΚΑ ΕΓΓΡΑΦΑ ΠΡΟ΢ ΠΑΡΑΔΟ΢Η  
TRAVEL DOCUMENTS TO BE DELIVERED 
LES TITRES DE VOYAGE A ETRE DELIVRES 

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΠΡΟ΢ΕΛΕΤ΢Η΢: ΣΕΣΑΡΣΗ 01/09/2021 
APPOINTED DATE: WEDNESDAY 01/09/2021 

DATE D’ APPOINTEMENT:  MECREDI 01/09/2021 
ΩΡΑΡΙΟ ΕΞΤΠΗΡΕΣΗ΢Η΢: 07.00-13:00 

SERVICE HOURS: 07.00-13:00 
HEURES DE SERVICE: 07.00-13:00 

ΩΡΑ ΠΡΟ΢ΕΛΕΤ΢Η΢(TIME OF 
APPOINTMENT) 

ΑΡ. ΤΠΟΘΕ΢Η΢(CASE 
NUMBER) 

 7:00 141643 (5) 156029 

 

143007 161873 

 

147346 161854 

 

150009 162636 

 

150042 162715 

 

150673 165495 

11:00 154940 166845 

 

155048 168628 

 

156025 (2) 168744 



 
  

168988   

170142     

172775  
  

172777     

173110     

176921  
  

177866     

179356     

179564     

179749 (6)     

 
    

 
 
 

ΠΡΟ΢ΟΦΗ/ATTENTION:  
 
ΔΕΝ ΦΟΡΗΓΟΤΝΣΑΙ ΣΑΞΙΔΙΩΣΙΚΑ ΕΓΓΡΑΥΑ ΢Ε ΑΣΟΜΑ ΠΟΤ ΔΕΝ ΕΜΥΑΝΙΖΟΝΣΑΙ ΑΤΣΟΠΡΟ΢ΩΠΩ΢.  
 
TRAVEL DOCUMENTS ARE DELIVERED ONLY IN PERSON. 
 

LES DOCUMENTS DE VOYAGE SONT LIVRÉS UNIQUEMENT EN PERSONNE. 
 



 
 


